


#1 - TANK,Qty Req in Model: 1
Part #: AB-9413813112Description: TANK

#2 - WHEEL,Qty Req in Model: 2
Part #: NO08517 Description: WHEEL

#3 - BOLT .375-16X2.38 UN,Qty Req in Model: 2
Part #: A01194 Bﬁlscrlptlon: BOLT .375-16X2.38

#4 - NUT .375-16 HEX WHIZ,Qty Req in Model: 2
Part #: SSF-8111-ZN \I/)ve:glptlon: NUT .375-16 HEX

#5 - BUMPER RECESS RUBBER,Qty Req in Model: 2

. Description: BUMPER RECESS
Part #: SST-5314-1 RUBBER
#6 - SCREW,Qty Req in Model: 5

Part #: 91895680 Description: SCREW

#7 - CHECK VALVE,Qty Req in Model: 1
Part #: 1000002673  Description: CHECK VALVE

#8 - ISOLATOR 3PT MOUNT 9,Qty Req in Model: 3

. Description: ISOLATOR 3PT
Part #: AC-0716 MOUNT 9
#9 - PUMP SA,Qty Req in Model: 1

Part #: 9418050 Description: PUMP SA

#10 - TUBE OUTLET,Qty Req in Model: 1
Part #: AB-9043896  Description: TUBE OUTLET

#11 - ASSY NUT SLEEVE 1/2,Qty Req in Model: 1
Part #: SSP-7812 ?/;scrlptlon: ASSY NUT SLEEVE
#12 - SHROUD FRONT,Qty Req in Model: 1

Part #: A15533 Description: SHROUD FRONT

#13 - SCREW #10-24X.563 TH,Qty Req in Model: 3
. Description: SCREW #10-
Part #: SSF-553-1 24X 563 TH

#14 - O-RING .362ID X.103W,Qty Req in Model: 1
. Description: O-RING .362ID
Part #: AC-0781 X 103W

#15 - NUT .750-16 UNF HEX,Qty Req in Model: 1

Part #: AC-0780 Description: NUT .750-16 UNF
HEX

#16 - SCREW,Qty Req in Model: 3

Part #: SUDL-9-1 Description: SCREW

#18 - JUMPER WIRE,Qty Req in Model: 1



Part #: N481129 Description: JUMPER WIRE

#19 - CUP SADDLE MOUNT,Qty Req in Model: 1
. Description: CUP SADDLE
Part #: ACG-18 MOUNT
#20 - ROCKER SWITCH,Qty Req in Model: 1
Part #: N043321 Description: ROCKER SWITCH

#21 - CLAMP,Qty Req in Model: 2
Part #: CAC-1206-1 Description: CLAMP

#22 - SCREW .250-20X.500 H,Qty Req in Model: 4
. Description: SCREW .250-

Part #: D21172 20X 500 H

#23 - HANDLE ASSEMBLY,Qty Req in Model: 1

. Description: HANDLE
Part #: AB—9083730112ASSEMBLY

#24 - SCREW,Qty Req in Model: 1
Part #: AB-014006081 Description: SCREW

#25 - POWER CORD ST 14GA 61",Qty Req in Model: 1
) Description: POWER CORD ST

Part #: AB-9065933 14GA 61"

#26 - SCREW,Qty Req in Model: 6

Part #: D28104 Description: SCREW

#27 - MANIFOLD,Qty Req in Model: 1
Part #: NO30567 Description: MANIFOLD

#28 - GAUGE,Qty Req in Model: 1
Part #: AB-9052235  Description: GAUGE

#29 - FITTING,Qty Req in Model: 1
Part #: N098563 Description: FITTING

#30 - GAUGE,Qty Req in Model: 1
Part #: AB-9052233  Description: GAUGE

#31 - PRESSURE SWITCH,Qty Req in Model: 1
. Description: PRESSURE
Part #: AB-9063290 SWITCH
#32 - VALVE,Qty Req in Model: 1
Part #: AB-9049514  Description: VALVE

#33 - BRACKET,Qty Req in Model: 1
Part #: N105826 Description: BRACKET

#35 - CONSOLE,Qty Req in Model: 1
Part #: AB-9083731132Description: CONSOLE

#36 - SHROUD REAR,Qty Req in Model: 1
Part #: N0O61615 Description: SHROUD REAR



#37 - FILTER ASSY.,Qty Req in Model: 1
Part #: N022307 Description: FILTER ASSY.

#38 - BALL VALVE,Qty Req in Model: 1
Part #: AB-9047091  Description: BALL VALVE

#39 - GRILL,Qty Req in Model: 1
Part #: A14935 Description: GRILL

#40 - SCREW,Qty Req in Model: 1
Part #: N121985 Description: SCREW

#43 - TUBE,Qty Req in Model: 1
Part #: AB-9417828 Description: TUBE

#44 - TUBE,Qty Req in Model: 1
Part #: AB-9417829  Description: TUBE

#45 - CLAMP,Qty Req in Model: 2
Part #: A20009 Description: CLAMP

#60 - PLUG PIPE,Qty Req in Model: 2
Part #: SS-3222-CD  Description: PLUG PIPE

#91 - DRAIN VALVE,Qty Req in Model: 1
Part #: AB-9038905  Description: DRAIN VALVE

#92 - BRACKET,Qty Req in Model: 1
Part #: N0O56703 Description: BRACKET

#93 - BRACKET,Qty Req in Model: 1
Part #: AB-9083732  Description: BRACKET

#94 - WARNING LABEL,Qty Req in Model: 1
Part #: N018445 Description: WARNING LABEL

#95 - LABEL,Qty Req in Model: 1
Part #: N231858 Description: LABEL

#96 - WARNING LABEL,Qty Req in Model: 1
Part #: N281939 Description: WARNING LABEL

#97 - RATING LABEL,Qty Req in Model: 1
Part #: N887965 Description: RATING LABEL






#74 - BELT,Qty Req in Model: 1
Part #: NO11005 Description: BELT

#75 - FAN,Qty Req in Model: 1
Part #: A11031 Description: FAN

#76 - SCREW,Qty Req in Model: 1
Part #: A08547 Description: SCREW

#78 - MOTOR PULLEY,Qty Req in Model: 1
Part #: NO01137 Description: MOTOR PULLEY

#79 - FLYWHEEL,Qty Req in Model: 1
Part #: A10811 Description: FLYWHEEL

#80 - CONNECTING ROD,Qty Req in Model: 1

Part #: NO88700 Description: CONNECTING
ROD

#81 - SCREW,Qty Req in Model: 1

Part #: A08454 Description: SCREW

#82 - IDLER PULLEY,Qty Req in Model: 1
Part #: N088695 Description: IDLER PULLEY

#83 - SCREW,Qty Req in Model: 1
Part #: A10638 Description: SCREW

#84 - CYLINDER SLEEVE,Qty Req in Model: 1
. Description: CYLINDER
Part #: N021725 SLEEVE

#85 - VALVE PLATE ASSY,Qty Req in Model: 1

. Description: VALVE PLATE
Part #: A09819SV ASSY
#86 - HEAD,Qty Req in Model: 1

Part #: A12477 Description: HEAD

#87 - SCREW .250-20X1.25 H,Qty Req in Model: 4
. Description: SCREW .250-

Part #: AC-0798 20X1 25 H

#89 - ORING P/L HEAD,Qty Req in Model: 1

Part #: ACG-45 Description: ORING P/L HEAD

#90 - O-RING,Qty Req in Model: 1
Part #: A03856 Description: O-RING





